SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND REGULATION

DIVISION OF INSURANCE

124 S. Euclid Ave., 2nd Floor, Pierre, SD 57501 Tel: 605.773.3563 Fax: 605.773.5369 dlr.sd.gov/insurance

STATEMENT OF DEPOSITS

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Complete form on basis of actual deposits as of December 31 and mail with Annual Statement.
- 2. If the December 31st deposits are equal to or in excess of the required deposits than only one copy of this form needs to be completed.
- 3. If the December 31st deposits are not sufficient you are allowed until April 1st of the following year to bring them up to the required amount per (SDCL 58-7-4).
- 4. If additional deposits are required, complete another form after making deposit. Use December 31st reserves in computing required reserves and deposit quantities as of the date of the new Computation is being made. Include the computation date of each set of forms (I.e. year-end and subsequent) and mail both copies of forms to the South Dakota Division of Insurance. If any additional deposit made, per Item 3 above, did not have a December 31st value; use market value at date of acquisition.

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND REGULATION

DIVISION OF INSURANCE

124 S. Euclid Ave., 2nd Floor, Pierre, SD 57501 Tel: 605.773.3563 Fax: 605.773.5369 dlr.sd.gov/insurance

HMO STATEMENT OF DEPOSITS

Name and Address:		NAIC No. Fein No.
deposes and says pursuant to the provisions of Insurance of the State of South Dakota as of De		have on deposit with the Division of
 Unearned premiumsX 50 Deposits required under retaliatory laws (Atta and itemized amounts Total Deposit Required. (Not less then \$200 The assets on deposit as of December 31, 	ach list of state statutory citation,000.00)	1. \$ 2. \$ 3. \$ deposit, consist of the following:
 Bonds (valued at amortized values) (Par value \$		4. \$
3	TOTAL	\$
I hereby certify that the above statement is a ful best of my information, knowledge, and belief.	I and true statement of the depos	it requirements of said company to the
	(SIGNATURE)	
	(NAME)	
	(TITLE)	
	(EMAIL)	
	(DATE)	

SOUTH DAKOTA DIVISION OF INSURANCE